ination-2024
Even Semester UG/Y early Diploma/Back/Carry For:lva:;(:)Examl
Institute of Pharmacy-Examination Centre (Code-
Time: 10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.

[ Date Day Course Sem./ Sg‘:)l;]e:‘ Paper
W/05/2024 Monday D.Pharm ‘l{(\:;‘erm ER20-11T Pharmaceutics
1 Year ER20-23T | Biochemistry And Clinical Pathology
07/05/2024 Tuesday B.Pharm IT sem BP202T | Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I
VI sem BP601T Medicinal chemistry-111
08/05/2024 | Wednesday B.Pharm IV sem BP40IT | Pharmaceutical organic chemistry-III
VIII sem BP80IT | Biostatics & Research Methodology
09/05/2024 | Thursday D.Pharm I year ER20-12T Pharmaceutical chemistry
I year ER20-22T | Community Pharmacy and management
10/05/2024 Friday B.Pharm Il sem BP203T Biochemistry
VI sem BP602T Pharmacology-III
11/05/2024 Saturday B.Pharm IV Sem BP402T Medicinal Chemistry-I
VIII Sem BP802T Social & Preventive Pharmacy
12/05/2024 Sunday D.Pharm I Year ER20-13T Pharmacognosy
Il Year ER20-21T Pharmacology
13/05/2024 Monday B.Pharm IT Sem BP204T Pathophysiology
VI sem BP603T Herbal Drug Technology
14/05/2024 Tuesday B.Pharm IV sem BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics-I1
VIII sem BP804ET | Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science
BP805SET Phamacovigilance
BP809ET Cosmetic Science
BP807ET Computer Aided Drug Design
15/05/2024 | Wednesday D.Pharm I Year ER20-15T Social Pharmacy ]
WW Pharmacotherapeutics
—
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Even Semester UG/Ycurly Diploma/Back/Carry Forward Examination-2024
Institute of Pharmacy-Examination Centre (Code-01)
Time: 10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.

I
[\\.ﬁ
Dafe Day Course Sem./ | Subject Code Paper
mm B.Pharm T]cs":;n BP205T Computer Application in Pharmacy
VIsem BP604T | Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
17/05/2024 Friday B.Pharm IV Sem BP404T Pharmacology-I
18/05/2024 Saturday D.Pharm I Year ER20-14T Human Anatomy &Physiology
IT Year ER20-25T Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy
19/05/2024 Sunday B.Pharm Il sem BP206T Environmental sciences
VI sem BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
20/05/2024 Monday B.pharm IV sem BP405T Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-I
21/05/2024 Tuesday B.Pharm Il sem BP20IT | Human Anatomy and Physiology-II
D.pharm Il year ER20-26T Pharmacy Law & Ethics
22/05/2024 | Wednesday B.pharm | VIsem BP606T | Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance
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